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
ROOF.. NEW AC... NEW SEPTIC LINES.. NEW POOL LINER... on ''almost'' an acre! This 4 BR/ 3 1/2 BATH brick home, with stucco
accents and quoined corners, features 2 MASTER SUITES, maghogany double front doors with leaded glass, cherry hardwood floors,
crown molding, recessed lighting, a gas fireplace, and a chef's kitchen.. with a double wall oven, granite countertops, and upgraded
custom solid wood kitchen cabinetry. There are windows galore, offering breathtaking views of two lakes and a sparkling inground pool.
There's also a screened in lanai for your morning coffee, or a glass of wine at night. County taxes.. great schools.. and a quick commute
to the base.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Residential Re

Crestview, FL 32539
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Distressed Activity: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Price

Listing
Date

Distressed
Date

Status

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens, New, Active: 3/7/2019

6105 Magnolia Ln N 3/2 15,681 $106,000 3/7/2019 3/7/2019 PreforeclosureSingle Family
Detached

1,208 sq
ft

MLS ID: 817702

This 3 bedroom 2 bath home just needs some TLC to bring it back up to where it needs to be~ The house feels larger than the sq ft
shows on the property appraisers site~ The carpet needs replacing and it needs some paint~ Large living room and a spacious kitchen
with a 2 car garage! Large level back yard that is fenced~ Just minutes out of town from new shopping centers, the high school and
Davidson middle school~ House is priced according to the repairs needed

Listing Courtesy of Wanda g Roberts Realty, LLC

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens, Pending

5532 Poinsetta St 3/2 11,761 $125,900 3/5/2019 1/15/2019 PreforeclosureSingle Family
Detached

1,424 sq
ft

MLS ID: 817646

–
Listing Courtesy of Bay Living Inc

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens, Active: 1/16/2019

716 Majestic Prince Ct 3/2 11,570 $174,500 1/16/2019 1/16/2019 PreforeclosureSingle Family
Detached

1,998 sq
ft

MLS ID: 814178

Beautiful 3BR/2BA REO home with metal roof nestled on a large lot in the Steeplechase community. This spacious fixer upper is an
excellent investment opportunity or family home for those buyers looking to add personal touches & finishes to make it their own! The
home offers a large living room w/ tile flooring & vaulted ceilings, formal dining room, inside laundry room w/ shelving, sizable guest
bedrooms and a gourmet, eat in kitchen w/ center island, granite counter tops, tiled back splash and ample cabinetry. Out back you'll find
a large, fenced-in back yard w/ a detached shed and plenty of space to add a patio, deck or pool! No utilities will be turned on to this
property and only cash/renovation loan offers with 0 day inspection period will be considered.

Listing Courtesy of All Florida Property Group Inc

Crestview, FL 32539
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Distressed Activity: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Price

Listing
Date

Distressed
Date

Status

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens, Pending

27 Regent Rd 4/2 10,454 $168,900 3/2/2019 1/15/2019 PreforeclosureSingle Family
Detached

1,740 sq
ft

MLS ID: 817276

Pre-SoldBeing Fixed up for buyer--
Listing Courtesy of Bay Living Inc

Foreclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens, Pending

3974 Clearview Dr 5/3 43,560 $102,000 1/14/2019 1/14/2019 ForeclosureSingle Family
Detached

1,821 sq
ft

MLS ID: 814039

REO - Wonderful, private setting located in North Crestview. Roll your sleeves up and get your new house back to pristine! This home has
5 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. A large Family room and an attractive dining room. The home is attached to an unfinished breeze way
that leads to the garage. A workshop is attached to the garage and is accessible from garage or outside entry. This home sits on a full
acre on a semi private road with a private well system so you can be off the grid to enjoy the quietness of country living. This great home
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